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Entity#: 555751

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/05/1980

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: MILES-MCCLELLAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
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Date of Filing

06/05/1980
11/23/1981
03/15/1985
10/12/1988
04/04/1989
06/11/1991
09/09/1993
03/07/1994
09/03/2003
11/13/2006

Document ID
E758 1232
E999 0674
F627_1990
G491_0823
G600_0119
H147_1887
000000130743
000000130744
200324700862

200631702390
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DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 03/06/2009 200906502414
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 05/11/2015 201513401773
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 03/31/2017 201710302962
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 04/17/2017 201710702872
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/09/2022 202231302750
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/10/2022 202231402618
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/10/2022 202231403198
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/17/2022 202232101238
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 11/25/2024 202433100674

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 10/12/1988

MILES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 04/04/1989

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 10th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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