Wed Sep 10 2025



Entity#: 555751

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/05/1980

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: MILES-MCCLELLAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219
04/17/2017
Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	06/05/1980	E758_1232
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/23/1981	E999_0674
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/15/1985	F627_1990
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	10/12/1988	G491_0823
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/04/1989	G600_0119
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	06/11/1991	H147_1887
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000130743
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/07/1994	000000130744
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/03/2003	200324700862
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/13/2006	200631702390



Wed Sep 10 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	03/06/2009	200906502414
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/11/2015	201513401773
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	03/31/2017	201710302962
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/17/2017	201710702872
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/09/2022	202231302750
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/10/2022	202231402618
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/10/2022	202231403198
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/17/2022	202232101238
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/25/2024	202433100674

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	10/12/1988
MILES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	04/04/1989

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 10th of September, A.D. 2025 Ohio Secretary of State

Frek Johne